
2 bacon, 2 sausage, mushrooms, 
fresh or chopped tomato, fried 
egg, hash brown, baked beans, 
toast or bread and butter, 

includes standard tea/coffee. 
What more could you ask for?                 

 

The Olive Branch Kitchen Proudly 
Presents 

The Proper cafE Menu 

The traditional Breakfast 

Traditional breakfast and get an 
extra slice of bacon, sausage, 

tomato, hash brown, fried egg and  
bread/toast. 

The Scrambler 
Scrambled egg, back bacon & roast 
tomato, served on toasted bread. 
All the ingredients you need to  

start your day right.             
 

Breakfast bap 

Lunch time 
Food for the soul,  

made with care.
 

Sandwiches 

Sausage or bacon on a lovely 
floury bap. You can’t go wrong.                 

 

Options Available 

Gluten Free (please ask) 

Bacon lettuce & tomato    

Smoked salmon/cream cheese  

Ham         

Mature cheddar cheese    

Mature cheddar cheese & Ham 

Southern fried chicken   
Tuna mayo      

 

Breakfast 
The most important meal of the day,  

do it right. 
 

Something proper 

Homemade pizza,  
with 2 toppings & salad 
 
Beer battered fish & chips 
 
Bacon or sausage with egg 
and chips    
 
Omelette, choice of 2 
fillings with chips & salad 
 
Our Hand-Cut chips 
 With curry sauce 
 or have ‘em cheesy 
 

2.90 

2.95 

2.00 

2.00 

2.50 

3.50 

2.50 

 

4.10 

 

4.00 

 

3.95 

 

3.95 

 

1.60 

2.20 

2.20 
Jacket Potato with butter  

 

Please add your fillings;  

cheddar cheese, baked  beans 

Tuna mayonnaise, coleslaw 

1.95 

1.00 

each  

2.20 

4.95 

6.80 

2.90 

You can add salad for an extra £0.80 

(tomato, red onion, lettuce, cucumber and all that healthy 

stuff) 

You can add any of the following to your breakfast or 

sandwich for just 0.50 per item: Mushroom, tomato, black 

pudding, hash brown, baked beans or fried egg 

Options Available 

Large Traditional breakfast 


