

The Olive Branch Kitchen Proudly Presents

# THE PROPER CAFE MENU

#### BREAKFAST

The most important meal of the day,

do it right.

### THE TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

2 bacon, 2 sausage, mushrooms, fresh or chopped tomato, fried egg, hash brown, baked beans, toast or bread and butter, includes standard tea/coffee. What more could you ask for?

4.95

#### LARGE TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

Traditional breakfast and get an extra slice of bacon, sausage, tomato, hash brown, fried egg and bread/toast

6.80

#### THE SCRAMBLER

Scrambled egg, back bacon & roast tomato, served on toasted bread. All the ingredients you need to start your day right.

2.90

#### BREAKFAST BAP

Sausage or bacon on a lovely floury bap. You can't go wrong.

2.20



Gluten Free (please ask)

You can add any of the following to your breakfast or You can add salad for an extra £0.80 sandwich for just 0.50 per item: Mushroom, tomato, black pudding, hash brown, baked beans or fried egg

Food for the soul, made with care.

LUNCH TIME

## <u>SANDWICHES</u>

Bacon lettuce & tomato	2.90
Smoked salmon/cream cheese	2.95
Ham	2.00
Mature cheddar cheese	2.00
Mature cheddar cheese & Ham	2.50
Southern fried chicken	3.50
Tuna mayo	2.50

#### SOMETHING PROPER

Homemade pizza, with 2 toppings & salad	4.10
Beer battered fish & chips	4.00
Bacon or sausage with egg and chips	<b>3.</b> 95
Omelette, choice of 2 fillings with chips & salad	<b>3.</b> 95
Our Hand-Cut chips With curry sauce or have 'em cheesy Jacket Potato with butter	1.60 2.20 2.20 1.95
Please add your fillings; cheddar cheese, baked beans Tuna mayonnaise, coleslaw	1.00 each

#### **V**Options Available

(tomato, red onion, lettuce, cucumber and all that healthy stuff)